TRUCK CURTAIN
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
FLEETMARK
JUNE 2017
NATIONAL OFFICE:
252 Frankston Dandenong Rd Dandenong South VIC 3175
Phone +61 3 8792 0000   Fax +61 3 8792 0099

51985.83
142.5
49.5 9.
5
30
.5
10
0
30
10
9.
5 102 x 51.5
CT
SLIDE-A-WAY BOLT ON CURTAIN TRACK
AVAILABLE IN:
6.40m LENGTH - CT/6.4
7.62m LENGTH - CT/7.62
8.84m LENGTH - CT/8.84
SUITS ROLLERS: CR/F, CR/EG, CR/F/B, CR/F/2B
CT/S
SLIDE-A-WAY STRUCTURAL CURTAIN TRACK
AVAILABLE IN
6.40m LENGTH - CT/S/6.4
7.62m LENGTH - CT/S/7.62
8.84m LENGTH - CT/S/8.84
SUITS ROLLERS: CR/F, CR/EG, CR/F/B, CR/F/2B
17.28
40
.7

C/P
CURTAIN POLE
35mm DIAMETER
GALVANISED STEEL
DPOCK 300
DOCUMENT POCKET
300mm x 300mm
VARIOUS COLOURS
C/COVER
CHAIN COVER - WHITE
TRUCK CURTAIN SPARE PARTS : SLIDING POST BOTTOM / PULTRUSION
PUL
LOADHOLD FIBREGLASS
PULTRUSION
AVAILABLE IN:
2.665m Length PUL/2.665
3.04m Length PUL/3.04
3.4m Length PUL/3.4
3.7 Length PUL/3.7
AA AA
AA AA
AA AA
TRUCK CURTAIN SPARE PARTS : POLYMAR® CURTAIN COLOURS